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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 206 Flyweight (51kg) SAKEN BIBOSSINOV (1) KAZ

TSUBOI TOMOYA JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN BOUHLEL SARA SVK

ALG

IND

ITA

THA

SIMON RADOSLAV

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

KABILAN  SAI ASHOK

RIZZARDO MARIA

KAEONET KRIENGSAK

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 207 Flyweight (51kg) KHARKHUU ENKHMANDAKH (3) MGL

DUSMATOV HASANBOY (2) UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVE MARIA TPE

UAE

ALG

MOR

IRL

CHANG YU-LING

SULTAN  ALWALI

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 208 Featherweight (57kg) SERIK TEMIRZHANOV (1) KAZ

HUSSAM UDDIN MOHAMMED IND

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

THA KAEONET KRIENGSAK -

-

RED

BLUE

4 209 Featherweight (57kg) ABDUMALIK KHALOKOV UZB

GANTUMUR LUNDAA MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA RIZZARDO MARIA SVK

PHI

BUL

THA

TUN

SIMON RADOSLAV

JEMINEZ JONATHAN

KAVAKLIEVE MARIA

KAEONET KRIENGSAK

BOUHLEL SARA

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 210 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) ABDULLAEV RUSLAN UZB

CHU-EN LAI TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOR MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF IND

IRL

ALG

BUL

THA

KABILAN  SAI ASHOK

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

KAVAKLIEVE MARIA

KAEONET KRIENGSAK

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 211 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) SHIVA THAPA (3) IND

BAKHODUR USMONOV TJK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE SULTAN  ALWALI SVK

ALG

ITA

KOR

TPE

SIMON RADOSLAV

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

RIZZARDO MARIA

HYEOK  LEE

CHANG YU-LING

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 212 Light Middleweight (71kg) ZEYAD EASHASH (1) JOR

RUSTAMBEK UULU NURADIN (4) KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI JEMINEZ JONATHAN BUL

KOR

IRL

THA

ITA

KAVAKLIEVE MARIA

HYEOK  LEE

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

KAEONET KRIENGSAK

RIZZARDO MARIA

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 213 Light Middleweight (71kg) OTGONBAATAR BYAMBA-ERDENE (3) MGL

ASLANBEK SHYMBERGENOV (2) KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU-LING MOR

TUN

UAE

KOR

IRL

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

BOUHLEL SARA

SULTAN  ALWALI

HYEOK  LEE

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 214 Light Heavyweight (80kg) BEKZHIGIT UULU OMURBEK (1) KGZ

ASLONOV ODILJON (3) UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON RADOSLAV TUN

ALG

IND

ITA

THA

BOUHLEL SARA

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

KABILAN  SAI ASHOK

RIZZARDO MARIA

KAEONET KRIENGSAK

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 215 Light Heavyweight (80kg) HUSSEIN EISHAISHIASHAISH JOR

NURBEK ORALBAY (2) KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG SID ALI  "MOKRETARI" UAE

SVK

IRL

MOR

KOR

SULTAN  ALWALI

SIMON RADOSLAV

Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

HYEOK  LEE

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 216 Heavyweight (92kg) SAYDRAKHIMOV MADIYAR (1) UZB

AHMAD SULEIMAN ALTEIMAT JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KABILAN  SAI ASHOK PHI

TUN

BUL

ITA

THA

JEMINEZ JONATHAN

BOUHLEL SARA

KAVAKLIEVE MARIA

RIZZARDO MARIA

KAEONET KRIENGSAK

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 217 Heavyweight (92kg) AIBEK ORALBAY (3) KAZ

TOUFAN SHARIFI (2) IRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL Mc GARRIGLE BRENDAN JOHN TPE

KOR

MOR

BUL

ALG

CHANG YU-LING

HYEOK  LEE

MAKFOUNI ABELLATIF

KAVAKLIEVE MARIA

SID ALI  "MOKRETARI"

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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